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Date:- 14.08.2025

M.B.B.S (BATCH 2023-24)
Teaching schedule (From 18 August To 30 August 2025)
2 A Integration
Day Date Time Competency & Topic Vertical/Horizontal Name of Faculty
11am to 12pm Dr.Pravah
Monday | 18.08.2025 Revision Classes -
12pm to 01pm Dr.Noor
11am to 12pm Dr.Seema M. Dixit
Tuesday | 19.08.2025 Revision Classes -
12pm to 01pm Dr.Pravah
11am to 12pm |
Wednesday | 20.08.2025 Revision Classes - Dr.Kavyanshi
12pm to 01pm
o 11am to 12pm
i hursaday | 21.08.2025 Revision Classes - Dr.Noor
12pm to 01pm
11am to 12pm Dr.Pravah
Friday 22.08.2025 Revision Classes -
12pm to 01pm Dr.Seema M. Dixit
11am to 12pm Dr.Pravah
Saturday | 23.08.2025 : Revision Classes -
12pm to 01pm Dr.Kavyanshi
11am to 12pm Dr.Kavyanshi
Monday | 25.08.2025 Revision Ciasses -
12pm to 01pm Dr.Seema M. Dixit
11am to 12pm Dr.Noor
Tuesday |26.08.2025 Revision Classes -
12pm to 01pm Dr.Kavyanshi
11am to 12pm Dr.Seema M. Dixit
Wednesday | 27.08.2025 Revision Classes -
e 12pm to 01pm Dr.Kavyanshi
1lam to 12pm Dr.Pravah
Thursaday | 28.09.2025 Revision Classes -
12pm to 01pm Dr.Noor
11am to 12pm Dr.Noor
Friday 29.08.2025 Revision Classes -
12pm to 01pm Dr.Pravah
11am to 12pm Dr.Kavyanshi
Saturday | 30.08.2025 Revision Classes -
12pm to 01pm Dr.N({or
IS
Venue Lt 4 IInd Floor j/
Copy to:- Dr. Rajeev Mishra
1-Student Cell Professor & Head
2-Office File Department of Pharmacology

3-Notice Board




